PRICE LIST 2026



Exhibitors benefit from a price advantage when registering at the **special price** until **18 August 2025**. In order to start planning for Manga Comic Con with a secure registration status, the **registration deadline** will be **1 November 2025**. After that, registrations will only be accepted on request, at the discretion of Leipziger Messe and under different terms and conditions. Details regarding stand equipment and specifications for each stand construction variant, as well as calculation examples, can be found at: www.manga-comic-con.de/prices

TRADE FAIR RENTS

Complete stands (incl. stand set-up and dismantling)	Stand size	Special price 01.07.–18.08.25	Basic price 19.08.–01.11.25
Complete stand version Creative	4 m² 6 m²	€210/m² €225/m²	€231/m² €247/m²
Complete stand version Book	4 m² 6 m²	€210/m² €225/m²	€231/m² €247/m²
Complete stand version Book duo*	4 m²	€285/m²	€314/m²
Complete stand version Standard	from 8 m ²	€284/m²	€312/m²

* See point 1.7 of the Special Conditions of Participation

Details on the stand packages, descriptions of each stand type and calculation examples can be found here: www.manga-comic-con.de/standoptions

Stand packages by Leipziger Messe GmbH are offered in the company's own name and on its own behalf. Its subsidiary FAIRNET GmbH is responsible for the technical implementation. FAIRNET GmbH General Terms and Conditions of Business and Rental also apply and are available upon request.

New Artist Alley (incl. stand set-up and dismantling)	Stand size	Exhibition fee
Participation in the New Artist Alley	2 m ²	€320/m²

Self-build stand	Stand size	Special price 01.07.–18.08.25	Basic price 19.08.–01.11.25
Exhibition fees for self-builders	from 4 m ²	€250/m²	€274/m²

Non-contiguous areas, e.g. areas separated by an aisle, are not totalled but calculated separately.



PRICE LIST 2026



FEES

You can find more details in the Special Conditions of Participation. Fees are generally invoiced together with the trade fair rental.

Mandatory for all main-exhibitors	
Marketing basic package	
· for stands with 2 m ² (New Artist Alley)	€49
· for stands with 4 or 6 m^2	€98
 for stands from 8 m² 	€219
Sustainability fee	€6.50/m ²
AUMA fee	€0.60/m²
Mandatory when booking a complete stand	
Electrical connection (2 kW) incl. electricity consumption	
· for complete stands with 4 or 6 m^2	€196
 for complete stands from 8 m² 	€257
Additional fees	
Co-exhibitors (incl. marketing basic package)	€265
Additionally represented companies	€171
Programme fee 1 (per event) – for main exhibitors and event venues	€45
Programme fee 2 (per event) – for co-exhibitors	€99
Processing fee for address and billing changes (after registration)	€49
Processing fee for stand changes from 13.02.2026	€100
Fee for extended stand construction or dismantling times (Flat rate per	day and per stand) Please enquire for prices
Surcharge for stands extending into the aisles (flat rate multiplied by the lengt	h of the stand adjacent to the relevant aisle) €126
Surcharge for late bookings for registrations from 2 November2025	per stand up to 6m ² - only on request €315
Surcharge for late bookings for registrations from 2 November2025	per stand from 8 m ² - only on request €578
Surcharge for co-exhibitor late bookings for registrations from 16 De	ecember 2025 (per co-exhibitor) €66
Contractual penalty per violation	from €500
Surcharge for two-storey stand constructions	50 % of the applicable trade fair rental price per m ²
Fee for closing off the side of a stand along an aisle	for each meter or part thereof €110
Cancellation and withdrawal fees/Fees for reducing stand size	Ze (see point 1.10 in the Special Conditions of Participation)
Cancellation fee for withdrawals before admission	
 for exhibitors with 6 m² stand space or less 	€210
 for exhibitors with 8 m² stand space or more 	€441
Cancellation fee after admission	100 % of the trade fair rental
Fee for reducing stand size after admission	100 % of the fee for the cancelled space
Cancellation fee for co-exhibitors	
 up to the co-exhibitor registration deadline 	on 15.12.2025 €66
after the co-exhibitor registration deadline	from 16.12.2025 €265

We will be happy to send you a calculation example for your exhibition stand on request. Send us an email to aussteller@manga-comic-con.de